About us
Two Row Maize Planter
5 Ton Tipper Trailer
250 kg Fertilizer Spreaders
12 m Boom Sprayer
14 & 16 Off set Disc Harrows
3 Disc Tubular Plough
710 mm Disc Ridger

Specifi cations
150JXH 180JXH
Type 1.5 m slasher 1.8 m slasher
Number of blades 2 2
Gearbox (kW) 55 65
Cutting height (mm) 30 - 160 30 - 160
Use of machine
• Used for general grass-cutting and slashing work
Standard features
• Ideal for medium to smaller tractors
• Adjustable cutting height
15
TRAILED V-TYPE DISC HARROWS
Specifi cations
No. of discs Disc Diam (mm) Working width (mm) kg/disc kW req.
CDHV16 16 610 1.84 111 50
CDHV18 18 610 2.07 101 58
CDHV20 20 610 2.30 94 65
CDHV22 22 610 2.53 89 72
CDHV 24 24 610 2.76 88 79
CDHV26 26 610 2.99 86 86
CDHV28 28 610 3.22 83 94
CDHV30 30 610 3.45 81 101
Use of machine
• A disc harrow is a farm implement that is used to till the soil where crops are to be planted
• Used to chop up unwanted weeds or crop remainders
Standard features